
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 First day of School for Grades 1-6 students 

Wednesday,  September 6, 2023 Nursery / Kindergarten (1/3 the class) 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Nursery / Kindergarten (1/3 the class) 

Friday September 8,  2023 Nursery / Kindergarten (1/3 the class) 

Monday, September 11, 2023 First day for Nursery & Kindergarten full classes 

Monday, September 18, 2023 Non-Instructional Day—NO CLASSES 

Friday, September 29, 2023 Orange Shirt Day  Activities 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Picture Day 

Monday, October 9,  2023 Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday , October 20, 2023 Non-instructional—NO CLASSES MTS PD Day 

Friday,  November 10, 2023 Remembrance Day Activities 

Monday, November 13, 2023 Picture Retakes 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Tri-Conferences  - 3:45—8:00 p.m. 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES (Tri Conferences, 9:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.) 

Monday, Dec 25/ 23 – Friday Jan 5 / 24 Winter Break  

Monday, January 8, 2024 School reopens 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 George V Open House 

Friday, February 2, 2024 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Monday, February 19, 2024 Louis Riel Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, March 15, 2024 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Monday, March 25 - Friday March 29, 2024 Spring Break 

Monday, April 1, 2024 School reopens 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Student Led Conferences, 3:45—8:00 p.m. 

Friday, April 19, 2024 Non-instructional day - NO CLASSES (Student Led 9:00 a.m.—12:00 p.m.) 

Monday, May 6, 2024 Non-instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Monday, May 20, 2024 Victoria Day - NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Grade 6 & 8 Farewell 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Non-Instructional Day - NO CLASSES 

Friday,  June 28, 2024 Last Day of School - Early dismissal 11:30 a.m. 


